In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the AM O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

S

Companies House

Wi

ABZP1PY2
A6 27/02/2020 4
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

Company number 7‘0 ’9-’?| 7 W‘ 8 ‘ 0 [/8

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ‘ IL Realisations Limited (formerly Inlink Limited)

bold black capitals.

|

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) 7‘ Sarah Helen

Surname FBeII

Administrator’s address

Building name/number ’ The Chancery

Street 7{

Post town | 58 Spring Gardens

County/Region ‘ Manchester

Postcode HM[Z { 1 l E’TVli

Country ‘

u Administrator's name o

Fult forenamel(s B © Other administrator
utor (s Steven Use this section to tell us about
Surname Muncaster another administrator.
Administrator’s address o

Building name/number | The Chancery @ Other administrator

— Use this section to tell us about

Street | another administrator.
Post town _EB Spring Gardens

County/Region ’ Manchester

Poscade (M2 T1Efw [

Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

X | statement of affairs

X | Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= E b Bl

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date 207 Tolz lz2foi2lo

E Sign and date

(R e
Signature date ’_‘;‘ E W l? ’? lTO' ’? ’?

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Sam Bevan

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name Duﬂ & Phelps Ltd

| Address

The Chancery

58 Spring Gardens

|
I

Post town

Manchester M2 1EW

County/Region

T

[ Country

‘Dx

Telephone

+44 (0) 161 827 9000

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

L] You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of affairs

Name of company Company Number

InLink Limited (In Administration) 09977808

In the High Court of Justice Court Case Number

Business and Property Courts of England and Wales

Insolvency and Companies List (ChD) CR-2019-007630
(full name of court)

(8 Insert name and address ~ Statement as to the affairs of (a)

of registered office of the
company

{b) Insert date

InLink Limited of 7th Floor, Lacon House, 84 Theobalds Road, London, WCLX 8NL

On the (b) 26 November 2019, the date that the Company entered Administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are a full, true
and complete statement of the affairs of Inlink Limited as at (b)

/\Lsr,q.c:\) ﬂ AT
/\QM ,@\/Mq

Dated S I3 2020

Full name

Signed




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets

Assets subject to specific agreement:

Inlink Units
Less: Amounts owing to AF

Assets subject 1o fixed charge:
1nlink Units
Intangibles

Assets subject to a floating charge:

Cash at bank
Debtors
Pre-payments

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors

Signatur W"Q

Book
Value

Estimated
to realise

Total

Total

3,552,000
(3,552,000)

1,448,000

1,448,000

3,202,818
4,623,826
25,000

7,851,644

9,299,644

Date I',‘?L BM 2/0,?_,0




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Al -Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors {carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (A}
(to carry forward)

Estimated totai assets available for floating charge holders (B)
Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (A)
(brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (A)
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) (B)

Estimated deficiency/surplus all creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated t 0 deficiency/su s as regards members
Signatur M Date /? & Gan Drz‘opz_.ﬁ:)

Estimated| Estimated to
Claim realise
£ £
9,299,644
9,299,644

(600,000)
8,699,644
{20,276,356)

600,000
600,000
(11,107,854

(20,276,356)
31,384,210
{46,384,210)




CONSUMER CREDITORS

Note: you mugt include all creditors who are consumers

Name of Employee
or Claimant

Address (with postcode

Amount of debt
£

Detail of any security held by
creditor

Date security
given

Hhue of Securi
£

NO CONSUMER CREDITORS

Signature E\,\r \%/Nfb

Date %Q\S, \v\. ip2 o




EMPLOYEE CREDITORS

Note: you must include all employees who have claims against the company

Name of Employee Address (with postcode Amount of debt Detail of any security heid by| Date security  Plue of Securi
or Claimant £ creditor given £
NO EMPLOYEE CREDITORS
Signature \ﬁ@ Date LQ\.\. \HY } P




COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS

Name of Sharehalder Address (with postcode) No, of shares Nominal Details of shares held
held value
Primeisght Limited 7th Floor Lacon House, 84 Theobalds Road, London WC1X BNL 750000100 0.01{Ordinary Shares
Intersection London Limited The Broadgate Tower Third Floor, 20 Primrese Street, EC2A 2RS 750000100 0.01|Ordinary Shares

Signature \A %}\S \%‘(U Date % b | U. y USLD




COMPANY CREDITORS

Note: you must include all creditors and identify all creditars under hire-purchase, chattle leasng otr conditional sale agreements and customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of
goods and setvices and creditors claiming retention of tile over propert oy in the Company's possession.

Creditor Address Net Position
BROADSIL FOSTING SERVICES LTLT CHAPLIN COURT SUTTON COURT FARM UDARTHORU CHURCIH RGAD KENT DAL 9 134,147 20
BRUNT MEDIA LTD MEDIA HOUSE SUPERS ROAD CUFFLEY HERTS EN6 4RY £2,930 40
HI PAYPHONES PPIA 0% |, CRAWLEY TEC, FLEMING WAY, CRAWLEY, RH10 3)Y £6.340,043 20
BT WHOLESALE IST FLOOR PP Fl CRAWLEY NEW TEC CRAWLEY FLEMING WAY WEST SUSSEX RH £354,705 47
CITYBRIDGE, LLC LLLC ONE HARMUN PLAZA, SUITE 801, SECAUCUS, NJ, 07094 £13,360 86
COASTLINE POSTER SERYICESL) 1Y UNUT 14 CRADLE HILL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SEAFORD EAST SUSSEX BN25 DE £2,339 40
DU TRANSPORLD & ENGINEERING LT UNIT 4 HALL FARM BUSINESS CENTRE COLCHESTER CHURCH ROAD, LITTLE BEN £4,005 60
FLUX ADYERTISING LIMITED 40 BLOOMSBURY WAY LONDON WCIA 258 £4,800.00
FUSIERS INSUTALLATIONS LID 11 THE FOXGLOVES HEMEL 1IEMPSTEAD HERIS HPt 200 £8,250 00
HOTWIRE PLDLIC RELATIONS LEMIT 4TH FLOOR 89 WILSON STREET LONDON  EC2a 2BB £24,000.00
INTERSECUION DESIGN & TECHNQOL | HARMON PLAZA, SUITE BOI SECAUCUS USA NI 07044 £1.924,712 00
KEY SYSTEMS LIMITED 2 HAMEL HOUSE CALICO BUSINESS PARK TAMWORH'T STAFFS B77 4BF £8,640 00
KINETIC ADVERTISING LIMITED 31 BALLSBRIDGE TERRACE, DUBLIN, D04 XN34 £3,222 94
M&EM BUTDOOR MEDIA UNIT A MUCKLOW HILL TRADING ESTATE HALESOWEN MUCKLOW HILL WEST! £12000
MITHE CLEANING & ENVIROMENT S LEVEL 12, HIE SHARD 32 LONDON BRIDGE 51 LONDUN  SE1 958G £45 829 53
NEWTOWNABHEY ARVERTISING 95 TUDOR PARK NEWTOWNABEEY GO ANTRIM BT36 1WL. £3,213 70
NORLIHWEST MEDIA SERVICES LTD UNUT 26 LONGWOOD ROAD TRAFFORD PARK MANCI{ESTER M17 1P2 £39,594 30
POSTER MANAGEMENT LTD COLLEGE HOUSE CLTYLINK BUSINESS PARK BELFAST ALBERT STREET BT124HQ £1.565 96
PREMIER POSTING SERVLCES UNIT 17 LANGLEY DRIVE CASTLE BROMW ICH BIRMINGHAM B35 74D £1,978.80
PRIMESIGH'T LIMITED LACON BUILDING, 7TH FLOOK, 84 THEOBALD RD, LUNDON, WC1X BNL 12,524 006 74
SHEPPER LIMI'IED UNIT £ 175 LONG LANE LONDON SE| 4G £150.00
SINVIEW UK LTD 10 BLOOMSBURY WAY LONDON WCIA 281 £1,200 00
SSE SOUTHERN ELECTRLC (NR) CUSTOMER SERYLCE CENTRE PO BOX 230 HAYVANT 199 9DT £17,916.79
HMR( RELA TES I'0 YA L RETURN £294,682 64
IRIWUNLDEK SIGNS LTD SHORENIAM GUOLS YARD SHOREHAM STATION SHOREHAM ROAD m:o_ﬂm:wz SE £50.436.24
Total £11,707,853.77

v
Signature QW\. \m/\ .,.E cmﬁ%)\(, .‘\__ﬂu Lot



Rule 3.31
The Insoivency Act 1985

Statement of Concurrence

Name of Company Company Number
tnlink Limited (In Administration) 09977808
In the Court case number
In the High Court of Justice Business and CR-2019 of 7630
Property Courts

[far name of cout)

ialInsert (li name and - With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
address of reg.stered
office of company ‘o
weh slalemen? of
affars relates

Inlink Limited {"the Company”}

Duff & Phelps Ltd , The Chancery, 58 Spring Gardens Manchester. M2 1EW
£} Inser date
staterient of trgth o th
statement of at;fano_c, wag made on (b) on I?— ch/‘{ u/"ﬂ"'] ’2, O z,,o

mage

oy nsen fui name of

Derson whi made the by (c) Nﬁ KC//—A] /O/L} T’G:' L,

swatement of tryth or the
stalemnent ot aftars
being congurred with

1d) nsert full name and  Statement of Truth
acdress of person

making statement Lo
| 10 DARREN Sinlese of B LITCHAIELO WRY , Lon 00 | Null) gny
J/
‘delete as apphicable  *concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the [/K
facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affarrs of the company on the date that it entered administration

R
' A0 with the Statement of Affairs of the above company subject to the following
quaiheguons

e) Pigase Iist malters i )]
e statemen: of affars
which yOu are not n
agreement with ar
wrich you gongsiger lo
be erroneous or
msleading, or matters
to which yoo have no
girect knowledge and
ncicate reason for
listing them
and beleve that, subject to these qualfications, the facts stated in the statement of
affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the

date that it entered administration.
Full name nﬂ ﬂﬁéﬂj gS /Né‘/é&
Signed 0 . \S&’L\\ w

Dated 13> J/}/\%Uﬁﬂ(“ LOLO

References in this notice to rules and sect ons are unless express.y provided otherwise raspectively references to rules of the Inso-vency Rules
tEnglanc ana yWa es) 2016 and to sections of the Insoivency At 1986




Rule 3.31

The Insolvency Act 1988

Statement of Concurrence

(&) Insert full name and
address of registered
office of company to
which statement of
affairs relates

(b} insert date
statement of truth on the
statement of affairs was
made

c) Insert full name of
person who made the
statement of truth on the
statement of affairs
being concumed with

{d) insert full name and
address of person
making statement

“deiete as applicablc

&; Please lis{ matiers in
the staternent of affairs
which you are notsn
agreement with. or
which you consider to
be erroneaus or
musleading. or mafters
to which you have no
direcl knowfedge and
indicale reasan for
listing them

References in 1his rotice 1o rules and seclions are. unless expressly provided otherwise, respectively references 10 ruies of the Insolvency Ruies

Name of Company Company Number

Infink Limited (In Administration) 08977808

in the Court case number

In the High Court of Justice Business and CR-2G19 of 7630

Property Courts

ifull name of court!

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
indink Limited (“the Company”)
Duff & Phelps Ltd., The Chancery, 58 Spring Gardens Manchester. M2 1EW

made on (b) on

by :c).

Statement of Truth
Vigh

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the
facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company. subject to the following
qualifications:

(e

and believe that, subject to these gualifications. the facts stated in the statement of
affairs are a full true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the
date that it enrered administration

Full name

Signed T

Dated 1

{Englang and Wales) 2016 and 1o sections of the Insolvency Act 986



Rule 3.31

The insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Concurrence

{a) tngert full name and
addrass of registered
office of company to
which statement of
affairs refates

(b} Insert date
statement of truth on the
statament of affairs was

made

c) Insart full rame of
parson who made the
statement of truth on the
statement of affairs
baing concurred with

(d) insert full name and
address of person
makirlg statement

“delate as applicable

e) Please list matters in
the staternent of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or
which you consider to
be arroneous or
misleading, or mattars
to which you have ne
direct knowledge and
indicate reason for
listing them.

References in this notice to rules and sections are, uniess expressly provided otherwise, respectively references to rules of the insolvency Rules

- Name of Company I'Company Number T
! Infink Limited {In Administration) ‘ i 05977808
i i

| Inthe ‘ Court case number

CR-2018 of 7630

in the High Court of Justice Business and
" Property Courts

[full name of court}

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a}
inlink Limited (“the Cempany"}
Duff & Phelps Ltd., The Chancery, 58 Spring Gardens, Manchester, M2 1EW

made on {b) on.

Jonvan U1, 2ol o

by (c). _

Ny € Pate |
Statement of Truth
| (d}

e —————

[:;o:cur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the
facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the }

( affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration.

OR
*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following

qualifications:

(e}

and believe that, subject to these quaiifications, the facts stated in the statement of
affairs are a full, true and compiete statement of the affairs of the company on the
cate that it entered administration.

Jm IQU\IL Kott Nad -

Full name -lL‘ _\

Signed ‘f(' Ci_—‘ (

Dated Jﬁﬂua ol BTl M%@
7 :

(Engiand and Wales) 2016 and to sections of the tnsotvency Act 1986



